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

State Lic. TACLB003799C

LENNOX

ONE LESS THING TO WORRY ABOUT."

A Subscription to the Headlight... The solution to
your gift-giving problems!

20" Side by Side Refrigerator
Fireplace
Ceiling Fan in Living Room

Dishwasher
Stereo w/4 Speakers

Se Habla Espaiol

Sealy
2360 Hwy. 36 S.

888-801-6262

Rosenberg
5130 Hwy. 36 S.

800-869-9779
*5% DOWN 9.9%

RANCH COUNTRY HOMES

SPRING SPECIAL
NEW 1998 16x80 3 BEDROOM 2 BATH

LOADED WITH THE FOLLOWING EXTRAS:

Under Cabinet Coffeemaker

* Chandelier in Dining Room Under Cabinet Can Opener  Glamour Bath
One Piece Shower w/Door Mini Blinds Throughout Tile Foyer
Sprayed ceilings Large Walk-in Closet Stainless Steel Sink
Laundry Room w/Shelving 2x8 Floor Joists Main Water Cut Off
House Type Front Door w/Storm Door 2x4 Exterior Walls Setup and Delivery
Cut-off Valves Throughout 3-1/2 Ton Air Conditioner within 100 miles
REDUCED!!!
ONLY %25,899 $239.84/MO.*

AVAILABLE ONLY AT RANCH COUNTRY HOMES!

300 MONTHS W.A.C.

Microwave
Flourescent Light
Vaulted Ceiling Deluxe

The Great Texas

Trash-Off
April 4, 1998

El Campo
2402 Hwy. 59 West

888-238-6992
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1968 Chevrolet winch truck; good condition. Call
from 8 to 5, Monday-Friday, 234-3314.

Call 234-5521 for Our
Special Rates on Classified Contract
Advertising!

15.738 Acres: 2 miles west on Hwy. 90-A.

Vet clinic: working pens & 2 bedroom living
quarters.

24 Acres at Sheridan. Good hunting and has
two accesses. Priced for quick sale!

11.5 Acres: two lakes, bldg., pier, very nice!

2-19 wooded acre tracts: on Lake Sheridan
Road.

3BR, 2B maso wimming pool,
enclosed yar@ to appreciate!

LEYco REAL ESTATE

Established 1978 « 903 Front St., Columbus, Texas

409-732-3302

+50 ACRES with end of road seclusion and majestic woods, this
property is hunter perfect! A camper w/room attached is all you need
for comfy living just west of Sheridan on 90-A. Priced at $125,000.

+404 MILLS STREET: 3 Bedroom, 2 bath home in quiet neighborhood
near the school.

+AH! WILDERNESS! Tracts from 5-22 Acres in secluded area. Home to
deet, raccoons and squirrels. Grab your compass and see how
much isolation you can buy! $1,250 -1,500 per acre.

+FEED THE DEER on your own 40 Acres of wooded land. South of
90A near Sheridan. Priced within reach at $1800 per acres.

+A PLACE TO HIDE! 147 Acres of woods, stocked ponds, creek, hay
meadow AND your own Redmon Home + bunkhouse for 6. An
ideal place to escape the world! A bargain at $225,000.

LOTS IN SHERIDAN: Call for details.

We have others... call for land listings and home brochures!

TrRuLY PROPERTIES
129 N. McCarty 409-234-3776

HOUSES...

PARTRIDGE LANE: 3BR, 2BA, formal living/dining room combo,
den w/fireplace, brick. ; :

GUADALUPE AVENUE: 3BR, 1BA, dining room, frame w/siding™ |
and 1BR, 1BA trailer. :

PEYTON LANE: 3BR, 2BA, formal living room w/fireplace, formal
dining room, sunroom, brick. -

W. CENTER: 3BR, 2BA, living room/dining room combo, office; re-
cently renovated.

CEMETERY STREET: 3BR, 1BA, dining room; Perma stone.

PECAN VALLEY: 2BR, 1BA, frame; with 10 acres.

N. AIRLINE: 4BR, 3BA, den w/fireplace, formal dining room, 1-1/2
story brick wiwood siding, large corner lot (2 ac.) WHL sprinkler
system.

LAUGHLIN ROAD: 3BR, 3BA, formal living room & dining room,
den, office, brick; recently remodeled; with 2.5 acres.

DOBBINS: 3BR, 1BA, living room with fireplace, formal dining room,
frame; recently renovated. FmHA loan available.

E. MAIN: 3BR, 2BA, den, formal dining room, frame.

N. LAKE: 2BR, 1BA, formal dining, frame wisiding; large lot w/shed
and small bldgs.

S. MCCARTY: 3BR, 2-1/2BA, large den w/fireplace, formal dining
room; brick; 0.76 acres.

COMMERCIAL...
HWY. 90 & FM 3013: 1.6 ac. wilarge metallic bldg. (former KC Hall).
4.4 ACRES: corner of FM 3013 & Hwy. 90-A.
2.7 ACRES: corner of Hwy. 90-A & Glen Flora Road.
E. MAIN STREET: 1.67 Acres commercial frontage
HWY. 90A & GLEN FLORA ROAD: 1.87 Acres commercial frontage.
W. DAVITT: Four one-bedroom apartments with CA/CH; brick.
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